.7 Measurement Transformers and ShuntsM
M7-30
}} Accuracy class 1
}} Power 25 V·A
Application
Used in AC electricity lines to obtain a lower
voltage in the secondary than in the primary,
so that it can be measured by electronic
equipment
Description
Voltage transformers
VT
Voltage transformers
References
V Type Code
230 / 110 V VT2311 M72311
380 / 230 V VT3823 M72352
400 / 110 V VT4011 M72321
400 / 230 V VT4023 M72322
440 / 110 V VT4411 M72331
440 / 230 V VT4423 M72332
480 / 110 V VT4811 M72341
480 / 230 V VT4823 M72342
700 / 230 V VT7023 M72382